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Handling Information
• Refrigerate immediately 
 upon delivery
• Store at 34° F 
• Keep dry
• Rotate first in, first out

Shelf Life
• 16 days

Recipes
Foodservice recipes available from
Mann Packing Company, Inc.
Marketing Department
1333 Schilling Place
Salinas, CA 93901-4552
(831) 422.7405 Fax (831) 422.5171
sales@mannpacking.com

Yield & Application

• 100 % Yield
• Little to no rib means more leaves per carton 

and more leaf per burger

Features & Benefits

• Ready-to-use & food safety ensured
• Processed under HACCP guidelines with SQF
 2000 level 3 certification
• No additives or preservatives
• No waste or disposal
• Year-round availability & menu planning
• Dramatically lower labor costs
• Sealed bags improve freshness & shelf life

Salinas, California 93901 | 800.884.6266
veggiesmadeeasy.com

Product Specifications

   CARTON MANN'S     
   DIMENSION PRODUCT CODE CARTONS/ TIE AND CARTON CARTON
ITEM  PACK SIZE (L X W X H) US/CAN PALLET HIGH CUBE NET WEIGHT

Better Burger Leaf® Singles  10 lb 19.75 x 11.875 x 8.8125 02239 80 8/10 1.2087  10 lbs

Better Burger Leaf® Singles 2x5 lb 19.75 x 11.875 x 8.8125  02246 80 8/10 1.2087  10 lbs

• Crunchy texture; sweet Iceberg flavor
• Consistently green, from leaf to leaf
• Truly round leaf fits burger buns and 

sandwich breads equally
• Flatter leaf dimension makes sandwich 

building easier
• Beautiful curly edge provides more 

 upscale appearance

• Use for premium burgers and sandwiches
• Leaf Count Averages
  10 lb carton average 300 leaves/carton

5 lb Singles10 lb Singles

Total Fat 0g 
 Saturated Fat 0g
 Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 50mg
Total Carbohydrate 2g
 Dietary Fiber 2g
 Sugars 1g 
Protein --g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 3 oz (85g)
Servings Per Container About 53

Amount Per Serving As Served

Calories 15
% Daily Value

0%
0%

0%
2%
1%
8%

Calories From Fat 0

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher 
 or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat
 Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
 Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Calories:

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Vitamin A  0%       •     Vitamin C 8%
Calcium 4%           •     Iron 8%


