

Premium Lettuce Leaves

Mannan

Beautiful curly edge provides more upscale appearance

Truly round leaf fits burger buns and sandwich breads equally

Crunchy texture; sweet iceberg flavor

Flatter leaf dimension makes sandwich building easier



Consistently green, from leaf to leaf

Little to no rib means more leaves per carton and more leaf per burger

# Better Burger LEAF.

## Features & Benefits

- Ready-to-use & food safety ensured
- Processed under HACCP guidelines with SQF 2000 level 3 certification
- No additives or preservatives
- No waste or disposal
- Year-round availability & menu planning
- Dramatically lower labor costs
- Sealed bags improve freshness & shelf life

- Crunchy texture; sweet Iceberg flavor
- Consistently green, from leaf to leaf
- Truly round leaf fits burger buns and sandwich breads equally
- Flatter leaf dimension makes sandwich building easier
- Beautiful curly edge provides more upscale appearance



### Yield & Application

- 100 % Yield
- Little to no rib means more leaves per carton and more leaf per burger
- Use for premium burgers and sandwiches
- Leaf Count Averages10 lb carton average 300 leaves/carton





5 lb Singles

## **Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 3 oz (85g) Servings Per Container About 53

ved
-ou
t 0
alue
)%
)%
)%
2%
1%
3%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohy	300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

## **Product Specifications**

ITEM	PACK SIZE	CARTON DIMENSION (L X W X H)	MANN'S PRODUCT CODE US/CAN	CARTONS/ PALLET	TIE AND HIGH	CARTON CUBE	CARTON NET WEIGHT
Better Burger Leaf® Singles	10 lb	19.75 x 11.875 x 8.8125	02239	80	8/10	1.2087	10 lbs
Better Burger Leaf® Singles	2x5 lb	19.75 x 11.875 x 8.8125	02246	80	8/10	1.2087	10 lbs

## **Handling Information**

- Refrigerate immediately upon delivery
- Store at 34° F
- Keep dry
- Rotate first in, first out

#### **Shelf Life**

• 16 days

### **Recipes**

Foodservice recipes available from Mann Packing Company, Inc. Marketing Department 1333 Schilling Place Salinas, CA 93901-4552 (831) 422.7405 Fax (831) 422.5171 sales@mannpacking.com







Salinas, California 93901 | 800.884.6266 veggiesmadeeasy.com